
Score Payout Points 

1st Aaron Schmidt $100.00

Dennis Fries $100.00

Chase Day $100.00

Michael Allain $100.00

2nd Matt Willingham $50.00

Robert Lemaster $50.00
Jeff Logan $50.00
Jason Rowe $50.00

3rd Barry Walters $25.00

Steve Humphrery $25.00

Tony Dibler $25.00

Mike Conner $25.00

#4
$34.25 Each

#6
$8.5 Each

#12
$8.5 Each

#16
$8.5 Each

5 on 4, 5 on 6, 5 on 12, 

8 on 15

6 on 7

7 on 1

7 on 9

139

139

100

80

140 60

Walters/Humphrey/Dibler/

Conner

Tony McAuliff

Grady Ward

Michael Allain

Jeff Logan

$25

$25

$25

$25

Skins 

Money Ball

Proxy Winners

Willingham/Lemaster/ 

Logan/Rowe

Ward/Friesen/Meyers/     

Cavender

Jackson/Scott/James/ 

Lowell




