## Money Ball

		Score	Payout	Points
1st	Aaron Schmidt		\$100.00	100
	Dennis Fries	139	\$100.00	
	Chase Day		\$100.00	
	Michael Allain		\$100.00	
2nd	Matt Willinghan		\$50.00	
	Robert Lemaster		\$50.00	80
	Jeff Logan		\$50.00	
	Jason Rowe		\$50.00	
3rd	Barry Walters	140	\$25.00	
	Steve Humphrer		\$25.00	()
	Tony Dibler		\$25.00	60
	Mike Conner		\$25.00	

Proxy Winners				
#4	Tony McAuliff	\$25		
#6	Grady Ward	\$25		
#12	Michael Allain	\$25		
#16	Jeff Logan	\$25		

Skins					
Willingham/Lemaster/ Logan/Rowe	\$34.25 Each	5 on 4, 5 on 6, 5 on 12, 8 on 15			
Ward/Friesen/Meyers/ Cavender	\$8.5 Each	6 on 7			
Walters/Humphrey/Dibler/ Conner	\$8.5 Each	7 or	1		
Jackson/Scott/James/ Lowell	\$8.5 Each	7 on	19		